Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bailey Ward - (805943) - Sutton In Ashfield SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

4:25.77
4:28.38
4:28.85
4:29.25
4:32.81
4:39.69
4:46.08
4:47.05
4:49.32
4:50.11
4:57.69
5:01.86
5:04.66
5:08.64

5:13.02

Swims in Date Order

Time

4:28.38
4:25.77
4:29.25
4:28.85
4:32.81
4:39.69
4:46.08

4:49.32
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

567
551
548
546
524
487
455
450
440
436
404
387
376
362
347

WA Pts

551
567
546
548
524
487
455
440

Round

r r r r r r I I I I T I I I T

Round

I I T I I I I T

Date

15/04/18
19/05/18
22/10117
21/01/18
28/05/17
22/01/17
01/05/16
20/12/15
14/02/16
03/10/15
29/03/15
07/02/15
04/10/14
10/01/15
15/06/14

Date

19/05/18
15/04/18
21/01/18
2210117
28/05/17
22/01/117
01/05/16
14/02/16

Meet

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018
ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs
Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2015
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships
Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival

Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
Midland Age Group Championships 2014

Meet

Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet

Swim England East Midland Championships 2018
Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018
Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet
ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017

Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017
ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs

Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Coventry

Venue

Nottingham
Sheffield
Nottingham
Nottingham
Sheffield
Nottingham
Sheffield

Nottingham

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Sutton
Nova Cent'n
Sherwood
Nova Cent'n
Sherwood

Sherwood

Club Swam Under

Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Sutton
Nova Cent'n
Nova Cent'n
Sherwood
Nova Cent'n

Sherwood

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



4:47.05
4:50.11
4:57.69
5:01.86
5:08.64
5:04.66

5:13.02

Copyright 2024

436
404

362
376
347

I T I I I I T

20/12/15
03/10/15
29/03/15
07/02/15
10/01/15
04/10/14
15/06/14

Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2015
Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet
City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet
Derventio Excel February Festival

City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet
Robin Hood Open Meet 2014

Midland Age Group Championships 2014

Nottingham
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield

Coventry

Page 2/2

Sherwood 3

3
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



