Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bailey Ward - (805943) - Sutton In Ashfield SC - 400 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:25.77	567	Н	15/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Nova Cent'n	1
4:28.38	551	Н	19/05/18	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	1
4:28.85	548	Н	22/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	1
4:29.25	546	Н	21/01/18	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018	Nottingham	Sutton	1
4:32.81	524	Н	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Nova Cent'n	1
4:39.69	487	Н	22/01/17	Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017	Nottingham	Sherwood	1
4:46.08	455	Н	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Nova Cent'n	1
4:47.05	450	Н	20/12/15	Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2015	Nottingham	Sherwood	3
4:49.32	440	Н	14/02/16	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Nottingham	Sherwood	1
4:50.11	436	Н	03/10/15	Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield		3
4:57.69	404	Н	29/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield		1
5:01.86	387	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
5:04.66	376	Н	04/10/14	Robin Hood Open Meet 2014	Sheffield		1
5:08.64	362	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
5:13.02	347	Н	15/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
4:28.38	551	Н	19/05/18	Nova Centurion May Level 1 LC Open Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	1
4:25.77	567	Н	15/04/18	Swim England East Midland Championships 2018	Sheffield	Nova Cent'n	1
4:29.25	546	Н	21/01/18	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships 2018	Nottingham	Sutton	1
4:28.85	548	Н	22/10/17	Nova Centurion SC October Level 1 Open Meet	Nottingham	Nova Cent'n	1
4:32.81	524	Н	28/05/17	ASA EM Region Youth Champs 2017	Sheffield	Nova Cent'n	1
4:39.69	487	Н	22/01/17	Nottingham ASA County Championships 2017	Nottingham	Sherwood	1
4:46.08	455	Н	01/05/16	ASA East Midland Region Swimming Champs	Sheffield	Nova Cent'n	1
4:49.32 Copyright 202	440 4	Н	14/02/16	Nottinghamshire ASA County Championships	Nottingham	Sherwood Powered By SPORT	1 SYSTEM

4:47.05	450	Н	20/12/15	Nottinghamshire Festive Frenzy Gala 2015	Nottingham	Sherwood	3
4:50.11	436	Н	03/10/15	Sherwood Colliery The Robin Hood Open Meet	Sheffield		3
4:57.69	404	Н	29/03/15	City of Sheffield Swim Squad Premier Meet	Sheffield		1
5:01.86	387	Н	07/02/15	Derventio Excel February Festival	Sheffield		1
5:08.64	362	Н	10/01/15	City of Derby Fourteenth LC Level 1 Open Meet	Sheffield		1
5:04.66	376	Н	04/10/14	Robin Hood Open Meet 2014	Sheffield		1
5:13.02	347	Н	15/06/14	Midland Age Group Championships 2014	Coventry		1

Page 2 / 2